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MSC NR IMIĘ NAZWISKO PŁEĆ Rok ur. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ KLUB

1 136 WIKTOR NAGIRNIAK M 1987 WINNICA UKRAINA LKB RUDNK 00:36:21 00:36:20 3:28 M/1 M20/1

2 165 KRZYSZTOF PIETRZYK M 1979 KOLUSZKI POLSKA LKS KOLUSZKI 00:37:45 00:37:44 3:36 M/2 M30/1

3 80 ARTUR KAMIŃSKI M 1980 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA TRUCHT MARATON SKIERNIEWICE 00:38:30 00:38:29 3:40 M/3 M30/2

4 33 RAFAŁ KAZIMIERCZAK M 1979 BOGDANKA POLSKA 00:39:42 00:39:42 3:47 M/4 M30/3

5 77 WOJCIECH FRĄCZEK M 1990 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA AKADEMIABIEGACZA.PL S.L. SALOS-WODNA ŁÓDŹ 00:40:22 00:40:22 3:51 M/5 M20/2

6 16 PIOTR KRUK M 1979 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA RYSIOTEAM 00:41:18 00:41:17 3:56 M/6 M30/4

7 162 RAFAŁ PAJĄK M 1991 ŁYSZKOWICE POLSKA 00:43:47 00:43:46 4:10 M/7 M20/3

8 11 MICHAŁ KARWOWSKI M 1981 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA NIKE GALERIA ŁÓDZKA 00:44:56 00:44:53 4:16 M/8 M30/5

9 37 TOMASZ SAMBURSKI M 1993 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:45:09 00:45:06 4:18 M/9 M20/4

10 99 ROBERT PROKOPIUK M 1975 JESIONKA POLSKA 00:45:25 00:45:23 4:19 M/10 M40/1

11 78 RAFAŁ SEKIERSKI M 1987 BEŁCHÓW POLSKA RUNNING OSP POLESIE 00:45:41 00:45:34 4:20 M/11 M20/5

12 36 BARTOSZ MIELCZARSKI M 1984 WARSZAWA POLSKA 00:45:50 00:45:47 4:22 M/12 M30/6

13 134 NATALIA NAHIRNIAK K 1991 VINNIŁSA UKRAINA LKB RUDNK 00:45:51 00:45:50 4:22 K/1 K 20/1

14 20 GRZEGORZ NESKA M 1994 PRZYSTAŁOWIECE DUŻE POLSKA 00:45:53 00:45:50 4:22 M/13 M20/6

15 145 ZBIGNIEW WOJDA M 1970 ŁOWICZ POLSKA STARZYŃSKIEGO BIEGA ŁOWICZ 00:45:59 00:45:55 4:22 M/14 M40/2

16 82 MARCIN ŚWIDEREK M 1977 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA RAWKA BIEGA 00:47:10 00:47:06 4:29 M/15 M30/7

17 125 MATEUSZ ZIELIŃSKI M 1994 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:47:26 00:47:25 4:31 M/16 M20/7

18 19 KONRAD SIENNICKI M 1977 BUKOWIEC POLSKA 00:47:33 00:47:30 4:31 M/17 M30/8

19 101 ARTUR KOWALSKI M 1982 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA SSR 00:47:48 00:47:46 4:33 M/18 M30/9

20 23 PIOTR ASIŃSKI M 1975 ŻYRARDÓW POLSKA 00:47:56 00:47:55 4:34 M/19 M40/3

21 12 TOMASZ NOWAK M 1987 ŁOWICZ POLSKA STARZYŃSKIEGO BIEGA ŁOWICZ 00:48:14 00:48:09 4:35 M/20 M20/8

22 137 MARCIN WRÓBEL M 1984 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA 00:48:32 00:48:29 4:37 M/21 M30/10

23 85 ARKADIUSZ KMIECIAK M 1967 CZĘSTOCHOWA POLSKA 00:48:52 00:48:40 4:38 M/22 M40/4

24 22 WIESŁAW SIEKIERSKI M 1963 BEŁCHÓW POLSKA PKP ENERGETYKA S.A. ZAKŁAD MAZOWIECKI 00:49:11 00:49:02 4:40 M/23 M50/1

25 66 JACEK ŻACZKIEWICZ M 1969 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:49:30 00:49:26 4:42 M/24 M40/5

26 141 WALDEMAR KUTERMANKIEWICZ M 1983 POLESIE POLSKA RUNNING OSP POLESIE 00:49:32 00:49:24 4:42 M/25 M30/11

27 84 BENEDYKT WOLIŃSKI M 1976 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA LODOŁAMACZ-MORSY SKIERNIEWICE 00:49:34 00:49:26 4:42 M/26 M40/6

28 129 KACPER KRAWCZYK M 1998 BEŁCHATÓW POLSKA LSKK LITYŃSKI BEŁCHATOW 00:49:37 00:49:37 4:44 M/27 M20/9
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29 159 MAREK STAŃKO M 1997 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POLSKA 00:49:38 00:49:31 4:43 M/28 M20/10

30 160 SYLWESTER WÓJT M 1972 MAKÓW POLSKA TRUCHT MARATON SKIERNIEWICE 00:49:45 00:49:40 4:44 M/29 M40/7

31 13 ANDRZEJ DUBEL M 1978 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA PARKRUN SKIERNIEWICE 00:49:47 00:49:42 4:44 M/30 M30/12

32 35 JACEK WOŹNIAK M 1960 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA FAMILIA 00:49:58 00:49:49 4:45 M/31 M50/2

33 34 MARIUSZ KRZĘCZKO M 1979 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA PARKRUN SKIERNIEWICE 00:50:17 00:50:12 4:47 M/32 M30/13

34 155 MARCIN KREBS M 1986 PBIANICE POLSKA RUN & SMILE 00:50:30 00:50:27 4:48 M/33 M30/14

35 96 STEFAN NOWAKOWSKI M 1977 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:50:36 00:50:28 4:48 M/34 M30/15

36 31 KATARZYNA HOŁOWNICKA K 1986 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA PARKRUN SKIERNIEWICE 00:50:36 00:50:31 4:49 K/2 K30/1

37 3 MICHAŁ GODLEWSKI M 1980 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA KS ALASKA 00:50:44 00:50:42 4:50 M/35 M30/16

38 97 ANTONI ZAJĄC M 2002 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:50:59 00:50:55 4:51 M/36

39 135 MARCIN TOMCZAK M 1980 CIECHANÓW POLSKA PROMYK CIECHAÓW 00:51:00 00:50:58 4:51 M/37 M30/17

40 91 JERZY KUŚMIERZ M 1963 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:51:38 00:51:35 4:55 M/38 M50/3

41 29 PIOTR FIREK M 1977 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA PARKRUN SKIERNIEWICE 00:51:40 00:51:33 4:55 M/39 M30/18

42 140 JAKUB KOWALCZYK M 1985 POLESIE POLSKA RUNNING OSP POLESIE 00:51:47 00:51:39 4:55 M/40 M30/19

43 68 JACEK PIKOR M 1973 ZAMOŚĆ POLSKA 00:51:49 00:51:39 4:55 M/41 M40/8

44 76 MARCIN SZCZEPAŃSKI M 1973 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA EVERRUN 00:52:10 00:52:07 4:58 M/42 M40/9

45 17 ADAM FISZLAK M 1983 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA EVERRUN 00:52:10 00:52:07 4:58 M/43 M30/20

46 69 TOMASZ OSTROWICZ M 1974 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA 00:52:18 00:52:09 4:58 M/44 M40/10

47 92 AGNIESZKA ROSA K 1973 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA PARKRUN SKIERNIEWICE 00:52:44 00:52:36 5:01 K/3 K40/1

48 100 KAMIL KRUK M 1983 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA PARKRUN SKIERNIEWICE 00:52:48 00:52:41 5:01 M/45 M30/21

49 93 SZYMON SOBCZAK M 1989 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA PARKRUN SKIERNIEWICE 00:53:08 00:53:00 5:03 M/46 M20/11

50 95 ROBERT KOŁUMBAJEW M 1979 WARSZAWA POLSKA GDZIE NOGI PONIOSĄ 00:53:31 00:53:22 5:05 M/47 M30/22

51 6 KRZYSZTOF MARAT M 1981 BOBROWNIKI POLSKA 00:53:35 00:53:29 5:06 M/48 M30/23

52 83 KRZYSZTOF MIELNICKI M 1956 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:53:40 00:53:33 5:06 M/49 M60/1

53 152 ADAM ŚWIĄTCZAK M 1969 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA 00:53:45 00:53:44 5:07 M/50 M40/11

54 26 JACEK SZYMAŃSKI M 1971 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:53:51 00:53:44 5:07 M/51 M40/12

55 10 ALEKSANDRA MILEWSKA K 1989 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA CITY RUNNING TEAM 00:53:55 00:53:51 5:08 K/4 K 20/2

56 2 HENRYK ANISZEWSKI M 1958 PARMA (ŁOWICZ) POLSKA 00:54:15 00:54:09 5:09 M/52 M50/4
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57 28 GRZEGORZ BRZEZIŃSKI M 1980 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:54:22 00:54:16 5:10 M/53 M30/24

58 21 ADAM DROŻDŻEWICZ M 1998 SIERAKOWICE PRAWE POLSKA 00:54:40 00:54:30 5:11 M/54 M20/12

59 144 WITOLD GOSZCZYCKI M 1967 ŁOWICZ POLSKA STARZYŃSKIEGO BIEGA ŁOWICZ 00:54:42 00:54:37 5:12 M/55 M40/13

60 161 PIOTR GOSIK M 1990 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA PARKRUN. SKIERNIEWICE 00:54:45 00:54:43 5:13 M/56 M20/13

61 63 ROMAN STANISZEWSKI M 1976 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:55:00 00:54:51 5:13 M/57 M40/14

62 139 GRZEGORZ KUTERMANKIEWICZ M 1986 POLESIE POLSKA RUNNING OSP POLESIE 00:55:20 00:55:12 5:15 M/58 M30/25

63 102 KRYSPIN GODLEWSKI M 1982 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA SKIERNIEWICKIE STOWARZYSZENIE ROWEROWE 00:55:27 00:55:25 5:17 M/59 M30/26

64 25 JULITA TITZ-KOZA K 1981 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA 00:55:30 00:55:28 5:17 K/5 K30/2

65 154 RADOSŁAW KRAWCZYK M 1978 ŻYRARDÓW POLSKA 00:55:30 00:55:21 5:16 M/60 M30/27

66 15 MARCIN STANECKI M 1976 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:55:52 00:55:46 5:19 M/61 M40/15

67 88 KAROL NOWOCIEŃ M 1986 ŻYRARDÓW POLSKA 00:56:22 00:56:11 5:21 M/62 M30/28

68 87 SYLWIA NOWOCIEŃ K 1988 ŻYRARDÓW POLSKA 00:56:22 00:56:10 5:21 K/6 K 20/3

69 133 JACEK WÓJCIAK M 1973 BEŁCHATÓW POLSKA 00:56:40 00:56:29 5:23 M/63 M40/16

70 24 ADAM SZUBIELSKI M 1971 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA 00:57:03 00:56:56 5:25 M/64 M40/17

71 18 CEZARY WARDZYŃSKI M 1989 RAWA MAZOWIECKA POLSKA 00:57:11 00:57:02 5:26 M/65 M20/14

72 94 ROMAN ZBUDNIEWEK M 1952 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA TRUCHT MARATON SKIERNIEWICE 00:57:17 00:57:13 5:27 M/66 M60/2

73 65 IZABELA ŻACZKIEWICZ K 1968 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:57:31 00:57:26 5:28 K/7 K40/2

74 143 DAWID ANTOS M 1991 POLESIE POLSKA RUNNING OSP POLESIE 00:57:41 00:57:33 5:29 M/67 M20/15

75 38 WALDEMAR WÓJT M 1978 MAKÓW-KOLONIA POLSKA 00:58:37 00:58:26 5:34 M/68 M30/29

76 9 ARKADIUSZ KWIATKOWSKI M 1974 ROKIETNICA POLSKA VERA RUNNING TEAM 00:58:51 00:58:40 5:35 M/69 M40/18

77 89 PIOTR ROJEK M 1994 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:59:00 00:58:49 5:36 M/70 M20/16

78 70 JACEK SLENDAK M 1989 LUTOMIERSK POLSKA KP PSP PABIANICE 00:59:05 00:58:55 5:37 M/71 M20/17

79 131 AGNIESZKA GRZEŚKOWIAK K 1976 BOROWINY POLSKA 00:59:15 00:59:09 5:38 K/8 K40/3

80 4 MICHAŁ GROTKOWSKI M 1983 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:59:20 00:59:14 5:38 M/72 M30/30

81 163 ROBERT GRUCHAŁA M 1975 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA KM PSP SKIERNIEWICE 00:59:26 00:59:16 5:39 M/73 M40/19

82 64 ADRIANA WOJENKA K 1977 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:59:33 00:59:33 5:40 K/9 K30/3

83 32 JAROSŁAW ZWOLIŃSKI M 1981 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA GDZIE NOGI PONIOSĄ 00:59:52 00:59:44 5:41 M/74 M30/31

84 126 TOMASZ MELON M 1984 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 01:00:09 00:59:57 5:43 M/75 M30/32
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85 72 EDYTA MILA K 1973 PRUSZKÓW POLSKA 01:00:55 01:00:43 5:47 K/10 K40/4

86 158 EWELINA SZYKTANC K 1983 PABIANICE POLSKA RUN & SMILE / GTW PABIANICE 01:01:04 01:01:00 5:49 K/11 K30/4

87 90 MAGDALENA SĘK K 1988 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA 01:01:09 01:01:03 5:49 K/12 K 20/4

88 149 JAROSŁAW KOWALSKI M 1983 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 01:01:21 01:01:18 5:50 M/76 M30/33

89 138 NATALIA WRÓBEL K 1988 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA 01:01:29 01:01:26 5:51 K/13 K 20/5

90 1 BOGDAN CHUDZIŃSKI M 1959 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 01:02:14 01:02:08 5:55 M/77 M50/5

91 79 SŁAWOMIR KOŁOSOWSKI M 1966 BOROWINY POLSKA 01:02:24 01:02:14 5:56 M/78 M50/6

92 127 MICHAŁ MANIKOWSKI M 1975 CHYLENIEC POLSKA 01:03:27 01:03:24 6:02 M/79 M40/20

93 147 JACEK REMBOWSKI M 1946 ŁOWICZ POLSKA 01:03:43 01:03:30 6:03 M/80 M70+/1

94 81 PAWEŁ JAKUBCZYK M 1965 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 01:03:46 01:03:39 6:04 M/81 M50/7

95 151 PIOTR POCHWAŁA M 1966 ŁOWICZ POLSKA 01:03:49 01:03:49 6:05 M/82 M50/8

96 150 JUSTYNA POCHWAŁA K 1981 ŁOWICZ POLSKA 01:03:49 01:03:39 6:04 K/14 K30/5

97 148 ANNA WYSOCKA K 1969 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 01:05:26 01:05:21 6:13 K/15 K40/5

98 103 MAGDALENA DUMIŃSKA K 1984 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA SSR 01:06:42 01:06:39 6:21 K/16 K30/6

99 164 WOJCIECH NIEWIADOMSKI M 1984 BEŁCHÓW POLSKA RUNNING OSP POLESIE 01:06:46 01:06:37 6:21 M/83 M30/34

100 8 ANNA PASIŃSKA K 1975 PABIANICE POLSKA VERA RUNNING TEAM 01:07:01 01:06:50 6:22 K/17 K40/6

101 98 MATEUSZ OWCZAREK M 1992 BOROWINY POLSKA 01:08:15 01:08:13 6:30 M/84 M20/18

102 128 DARIUSZ OWCZAREK M 1964 BOROWINY POLSKA 01:09:09 01:09:00 6:34 M/85 M50/9

103 132 MAREK GRZEŚKOWIAK M 1980 BOROWINY POLSKA 01:11:06 01:10:59 6:46 M/86 M30/35

104 130 ARTUR MORAWIEC M 1980 BEŁCHATÓW POLSKA 01:11:06 01:10:58 6:46 M/87 M30/36

105 67 AGATA PIKOR K 1974 ZAMOŚĆ POLSKA 01:12:36 01:12:26 6:54 K/18 K40/7

106 27 AGNIESZKA BRZEZIŃSKA K 1981 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 01:12:51 01:12:42 6:55 K/19 K30/7

107 73 TUNIA PSIEJSKA K PRUSZKÓW POLSKA TUNIA TEAM 01:14:42 01:14:42 7:07 K/20

108 153 GRZEGORZ WOJENKA M 1968 SIERAKOWICE LEWE POLSKA 01:15:19 01:15:13 7:10 M/88 M40/21

109 86 SANDRA KMIECIAK K 1986 ŁÓDŹ POLSKA 01:19:18 01:19:06 7:32 K/21 K30/8

110 71 MONIKA SZYMCZYK K 1980 PABIANICE POLSKA 01:22:03 01:21:52 7:48 K/22 K30/9

111 14 MAŁGORZATA STANECKA K 1976 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA DNF
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1 37 TOMASZ SAMBURSKI M 1993 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:45:09 00:45:06

2 125 MATEUSZ ZIELIŃSKI M 1994 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:47:26 00:47:25

3 28 GRZEGORZ BRZEZIŃSKI M 1980 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:54:22 00:54:16

4 21 ADAM DROŻDŻEWICZ M 1998 SIERAKOWICE PRAWE POLSKA 00:54:40 00:54:30

5 131 AGNIESZKA GRZEŚKOWIAK K 1976 BOROWINY POLSKA 00:59:15 00:59:09

6 64 ADRIANA WOJENKA K 1977 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:59:33 00:59:33

7 1 BOGDAN CHUDZIŃSKI M 1959 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 01:02:14 01:02:08

8 79 SŁAWOMIR KOŁOSOWSKI M 1966 BOROWINY POLSKA 01:02:24 01:02:14

9 98 MATEUSZ OWCZAREK M 1992 BOROWINY POLSKA 01:08:15 01:08:13

10 128 DARIUSZ OWCZAREK M 1964 BOROWINY POLSKA 01:09:09 01:09:00

11 132 MAREK GRZEŚKOWIAK M 1980 BOROWINY POLSKA 01:11:06 01:10:59

12 27 AGNIESZKA BRZEZIŃSKA K 1981 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 01:12:51 01:12:42

13 153 GRZEGORZ WOJENKA M 1968 SIERAKOWICE LEWE POLSKA 01:15:19 01:15:13

15 145 ZBIGNIEW WOJDA M 1970 ŁOWICZ POLSKA STARZYŃSKIEGO BIEGA ŁOWICZ 00:45:59 00:45:55

DYCHA Z HAKIEM W BOROWINACH
Borowiny 10.09.2016 r.
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MSC NR IMIĘ NAZWISKO PŁEĆ Rok ur. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ KLUB

1 37 TOMASZ SAMBURSKI M 1993 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:45:09 00:45:06

2 125 MATEUSZ ZIELIŃSKI M 1994 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:47:26 00:47:25

3 160 SYLWESTER WÓJT M 1972 MAKÓW POLSKA TRUCHT MARATON SKIERNIEWICE 00:49:45 00:49:40

4 91 JERZY KUŚMIERZ M 1963 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:51:38 00:51:35

5 139 GRZEGORZ KUTERMANKIEWICZ M 1986 POLESIE POLSKA RUNNING OSP POLESIE 00:55:20 00:55:12

6 143 DAWID ANTOS M 1991 POLESIE POLSKA RUNNING OSP POLESIE 00:57:41 00:57:33

7 89 PIOTR ROJEK M 1994 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:59:00 00:58:49

8 70 JACEK SLENDAK M 1989 LUTOMIERSK POLSKA KP PSP PABIANICE 00:59:05 00:58:55

9 163 ROBERT GRUCHAŁA M 1975 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA KM PSP SKIERNIEWICE 00:59:26 00:59:16

10 79 SŁAWOMIR KOŁOSOWSKI M 1966 BOROWINY POLSKA 01:02:24 01:02:14

DYCHA Z HAKIEM W BOROWINACH
Borowiny 10.09.2016 r.

10,5 km – Najlepszy Strażak

CZAS 
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